
 

Nursery Dates 2025-2026 All Year Round Provision 

Autumn Term 2025 
 

Nursery Opens Thursday 4th September 

CLOSED – Christmas holiday Monday 22nd December – Monday 5th January inclusive 

Spring Term 2026 
 

Nursery Opens Tuesday 6th January 

CLOSED – Good Friday Friday 3rd April 

CLOSED – Easter Monday Monday 6th April 

CLOSED – Staff INSET Monday 20th April 

Summer Term 2026 
 

Nursery Opens Tuesday 21st April 

CLOSED – Summer holiday Monday 17th August – Wednesday 2nd September inclusive 

Autumn Term 2026 
 

Nursery Opens Thursday 3rd September 

 

 

 

 


